H
/
C
X
X
X
T
P

FLO
W
TYPE CODE:
AD = AREA DRAIN
FES = FLARED END
SECTION
JB = JUNCTION BOX
RI = RISER
NOTES:
1. STRUCTURES WITHIN NCDOT RIGHT-OF-WAY SHALL BE TO NCDOT STANDARDS.
2. STRUCTURES NOT WITHIN RIGHT OF WAY SHALL EITHER ALL BE TO NCDOT STANDARDS OR
SHALL ALL BE TO LOCAL JURISDICTIONAL STANDARDS.
3. ALL STORM PIPES TO BE CLASS III RCP UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
UPSTREAM STRC
UPSTREAM
GRD.
ELEV.
DOWNSTREAM
GRD. ELEV.
DOWNSTREAM
STRC
TYPE CODE:
L-AD = AREA DRAIN
L-JB = JUNCTION BOX
STORM DRAINAGE NETWORK
GRADING LEGEND
PROPOSED MAJOR CONTOUR
PROPOSED MINOR CONTOUR
EXISTING MAJOR CONTOUR
EXISTING MINOR CONTOUR
PROPOSED STORM DRAINAGE
PROPOSED AREA DRAIN
PROPOSED ELEVATION
RIPRAP DISSIPATOR
FLOW DIRECTION
LIMITS OF DISTURBANCE
200
200
44.50
GRADING & STORM DRAINAGE NOTES:
1. REFER TO SHEET C3.00 FOR GENERAL NOTES.
2. CONTRACTOR SHALL REPORT ANY GRADE DISCREPANCIES TO THE OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE PRIOR TO BEGINNING CONSTRUCTION OPERATIONS.
3. THE MAXIMUM SLOPE ALONG ANY HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE PATHWAY SHALL NOT EXCEED 5.0% AND SHALL NOT EXCEED A 2.0% CROSS SLOPE.  HANDICAP RAMPS
INDICATED ON PLANS SHALL BE A MAXIMUM OF 1/12 SLOPES WITH A MAXIMUM RISE OF 30” BETWEEN LANDINGS.  NON-CURB CUT RAMPS SHALL HAVE HANDRAILS AND
GUARDS PER DETAILS WITH 5' LANDINGS AT THE BOTTOM AND TOP OF RAMP.
4. ALL PROPOSED ELEVATIONS SHOWN ARE EDGE OF PAVEMENT ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
5. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ENSURING THAT ALL NEWLY CONSTRUCTED STORM DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS AND RECEIVING STORM DRAINAGE
SYSTEMS REMAIN CLEAN OF SEDIMENT AND DEBRIS.  PRIOR TO OWNER ACCEPTANCE OF SYSTEM, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE AND PROVIDE A VISUAL
OBSERVATION VIDEO OF ALL STORM DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS 12" AND LARGER.  THE VISUAL OBSERVATION SHALL BE PERFORMED IN THE PRESENCE OF THE
OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE.  THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE TWO (2) DVD COPIES OF THE ENTIRE DRAINAGE VISUAL OBSERVATION.
6. PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF A BUILDING CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE THE OWNER WITH THE VIDEO INSPECTION OF THE STORM SEWER
SYSTEM.  (BOTH PUBLIC AND PRIVATE).  THIS SUBMITTAL MAY NEED TO BE REVIEWED AND ACCEPTED BY THE LOCAL JURISDICTION PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF THE
BUILDING CO.
7. REFER TO THE EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET FOR THE SEQUENCE OF CONSTRUCTION
8. INTERIM GRADING SHALL BE PROVIDED THAT ENSURES THE PROTECTION OF STRUCTURES, UTILITIES, SIDEWALKS, PAVEMENTS, AND OTHER FACILITIES FROM DAMAGE
CAUSED BY SETTLEMENT, LATERAL MOVEMENT, UNDERMINING, AND WASHOUT.
9. INTERIM GRADING SHALL BE PROVIDED TO DIRECT WATER AWAY FROM BUILDINGS AND PREVENT PONDING.
10. TIE ROOF LEADERS WHERE POSSIBLE TO UNDERGROUND STORM SYSTEM.  CONTRACTOR TO FIELD VERIFY LOCATE AND INSTALL WHERE POSSIBLE OR AS SHOWN ON